SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:
AHC-ATT: REV E
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: AHC
AHC ATTENUATORS
SMA, 6 GHz, 2 Watts
Aeroflex / Inmet, Inc. 300 Dino Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • U.S.A.

AHC-3
AHC-10
HOW TO ORDER:
Model Number:
Ordering Examples:
dB Value
Mechanical:
Electrical:
Standard dB Values
Impedance
Operating Temp Range
12, 15, 20 dB
0 - 10 dB
Attenuation Accuracy:
Input Power
VSWR
Frequency Range
0 - 10, 12, 15, 20, 30 & 40 dB
50 Ohms
-20°C to +85°C
1.20:1 Max.
±0.5 dB
±0.7 dB
2 Watts Avg. @ 25°C
DC - 6.0 GHz
30 dB ±0.9 dB
Gold Plated Beryllium Copper
SMA Connectors
Conductors
Passivated Stainless Steel
40 dB ±1.5 dB
This datasheet has been downloaded from http://www.digchip.com at this page